The shareholders of the Company holding shares as on ··cut-off' date July 31 st , 2020 were 
entitled to vote on the resolutions as contained in the 25 th Notice of the Annual General 
Meeting and the total shareholders of the Company as on the ··cut-off· d 67,731 
(Sixty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty One) only. "f"(j ~ 

~ 

543/A, 7th Main, 3rd Cross, Hanumantha Nagar, Bangalore - 560 
Telefax: 08C-265-J 9004 , Mobile: 99451 75787, E-mail: nagendradrao@gmail.com / nagendra _ _rao@yahoo.co.in 

After the conclusion of the e-voting at the Annual General Meeting, the votes cast under